
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

88 

94 

659 

860 

97 

205 

121 

606 

72 

15 

23 

6969 

33 

2 

13 

Name 

HASPL Manuel 

FRIEDL Michael 

GASTINGER René 

RATH Andreas 

LERCHER Stefan 

SCHOPPER Andreas 

TRÖBINGER Sascha 

HÖGLINGER Florian 

GEIGER Andreas 

WIESER Josef 

SCHMIDT Fabian 

TADIC Ivo 

DREIER Chiara 

DAUM Michael 

GSCWENDTNER Romana 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

13:11.491 

13:13.978 

13:30.531 

13:39.859 

13:48.567 

13:55.742 

13:57.905 

14:10.082 

14:43.527 

15:01.039 

13:27.309 

13:39.945 

13:58.002 

14:16.510 

13:23.809 

Diff 

2.487 

19.040 

28.368 

37.076 

44.251 

46.414 

58.591 

1:32.036 

1:49.548 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:37.246 

1:37.613 

1:39.517 

1:40.195 

1:41.532 

1:43.172 

1:43.433 

1:44.810 

1:48.646 

1:50.518 

1:52.606 

1:54.731 

1:57.289 

2:00.740 

2:10.521 

In Lap 

7 

4 

2 

4 

4 

8 

7 

7 

4 

6 

2 

2 

7 

2 

2 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600 F 

Aprilia RS 660 

Yamaha RJ15 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R7 

Aprilia RS 660 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

2.487 

Avg. Speed 

151,661 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.246 

Best Speed 

154,297 

Best Lap by 

88 - HASPL Manuel 

SZ Racing 

09.10.2024. 

Rennen 600 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:06:59 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.10.2024. 14:00 


